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120423 

Officers 

Mark Trudel 
President 
(610) 933-4679, ext 215 
Mark@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Shawn-Michael Hall Sr. 
Chief Operating Officer 
Chief Revenue Officer 
(440) 773-7983  
SHall@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Carter Trudel 
Chief Financial Officer 
(610) 933-4679, ext 221 
Carter@GMI-Insurance.com 

Wendy Watson 
Chief Underwriting Officer 
(610) 933-4679, ext 241  
WWatson@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Karen Trudel 
Senior Advisor 
(610) 933-4679, ext 217 
Karen@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Michael Trudel 
Senior Advisor 
(610) 933-4679, ext 220 
Michael@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
 

 
Managers 

Lenore Kantor 
Operations Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 277 
LKantor@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Kelly Kelly 
Administration Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 212 
KKelly@GMI-Insurance.com 

Chris Lewis 
Underwriting Manager 
(610) 933-4679, ext 278 
CLewis@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

 
Accounting 

Katy Fonner 
Controller 
(610) 933-4679, ext 280 
KFonner@GMI-Insurance.com 

Brian Poet 
Rental Accounting & Accounts Payable  
(610) 933-4679, ext 242 
BPoet@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Andrea Herb 
Accounting Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 249 
AHerb@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

 
Business Development— 
Monoline Business Auto • Cannabis Transport • Workers’ Comp • General Liability 

Andrew Farmer 
Business Development 
(610) 933-4679, ext 214 • (610) 809-3536 
AFarmer@GMI-Insurance.com 

Aaron Vaughan 
Business Development 
(610) 933-4679, ext 281 • (323) 775-6883 
AVaughan@GMI-Insurance.com 
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Underwriting— 
Monoline Business Auto • Cannabis Transport • Workers’ Comp • General Liability 

Ashley Alcon 
Business Auto Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 283 
AAlcon@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Monica Champagne 
Business Auto Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 282 
MChampagne@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Heather Kimmey 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 229 
HKimmey@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Karen Reardon 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 248 
KReardon@GMI-Insurance.com 

Kelly Martellucci  
Underwriter I 
(610) 933-4679, ext 275 
KMartellucci@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Sierra Trower 
Underwriter I 
(610) 933-4679, ext 239 
STrower@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Becky Brundage 
Underwriting Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 205 
BBrundage@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Kathy Miller 
Underwriting Assistant 
(610) 933-4679, ext 228 
KMiller@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Pam Drewery 
Operations Analyst 
(610) 933-4679, ext 266 
PDrewery@GMI-Insurance.com 
 

 
Auto Rental Fleet 

Carter Trudel 
Regional Sales 
(610) 933-4679, ext 221 
Carter@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Dave Bond 
National Sales 
(610) 933-4679, ext 272 
DBond@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Jennifer Melrath 
Underwriter 
(610) 933-4679, ext 238 
JMelrath@GMI-Insurance.com 

Patti Peranteau 
Rental Department Manager  
(610) 933-4679, ext 223 
Patti@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
Amye Soboleski 
Customer Support Associate 
(610) 933-4679, ext 226 
ASoboleski@GMI-Insurance.com 
 
 

 
Contingent Auto Lease 

Mark Trudel 
President 
(610) 933-4679, ext 215 
Mark@GMI-Insurance.com 


